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Gilbert Weston L.
Gilbert Colston L.
Heim Joey IV
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Team Name
Hideck Mara

Team Name
Perryman Lucas

PENNSYLVANIA STATE USBC
2022 DISTRICT 10 PEPSI YOUTH BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
*-ADVANCE TO STATE FINALS

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 10, U8 Boys, Scratch
Entry Score Hcap From

799754 323 Bristol, PA

799755 279 Bristol, PA

818164 227 Bensalem, PA
Pepsi Youth Bowling District 10, U8 Girls, Scratch

Entry Score Hcap From

758867 314 Warminster, PA
Pepsi Youth Bowling District 10, U10 Bays, Scratch

Entry Score Hcap From

Hess Julian
Cummings Aiden J.

748068 411 Martinsburg, PA
756922 376 Southamtpon, PA
716948 339 Philadelphia, PA

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 10, U10 Girls, Scratch
Entry Score Hcap From

Team Name
Feeley Autumn
Gilbert Brennan M.
Italia Katie G.
Cantore Isabella M.
Brown Erin A.

820203 347
799752 283
758868 281
758863 236
758856 225

Southampton, PA
Bristol, PA
Warminster, PA
Warminster, PA
Warminster, PA

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 10, U12 Bays, Scratch
Entry Score Hcap From

Team Name
Hanicak Alexander J.
Zeitz Liam

Joseph Max
Mcquffin Larry
Heim Ayden
Haberkern Ryan
Weston Nicholas E.
Cook Wesley B.
Weiss Tommy
Terpstra Mark
Mccullough Timothy

Cantore Anthony (Trip) R. 111

Williams Robbie J. 111
Hayden Cooper
Dackow Chase R.

820199 535
789214 511
820181 480
743137 466
818162 449
713952 435
715437 418
716947 408
713958 400
748073 341
713936 318
758864 307
818163 302
758857 223
758869 168

Huntingdon Valley, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Blue Bell, PA
Levittown, PA
Bensalem, PA
Horsham, PA
Horsham, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Horsham, PA
Martinsburg, PA
Horsham, PA
Warminster, PA
Bensalem, PA
Warminster, PA
Warminster, PA

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 10, U12 Girls, Scratch
Entry Score Hcap From

Team Name
Marston Gwenith A.
Hess Lilah

Palencik Harley
Camiolo Averyana
Feeley Laelle
Gilbert Dani

819773 414
758877 394
817985 392
752812 353
758871 350
799753 330

Bristol, PA
Warminster, PA
Croydon, PA
Levittown, PA
Warminster, PA
Bristol, PA

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 10, U15 Bays, Scratch
Entry Score Hcap From

Team Name
Snyder Marty Jr
Cappelletti Gavin

747463 682
748075 649

Berwyn, PA
Martinsburg, PA

Scholarship
$ 42.00
Scholarship
$ 25.00
Scholarship
$ 42.00
Scholarship
$ 84.00
Scholarship
$ 132.00
$ 78.00
Scholarship
$ 84.00
Scholarship
$ 188.00
$ 112.00
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Shimkus Christopher J.

Pfeiffer Zachary A.

Andrade Alexander

Buck Joey M.
Walters Patrick C.
Taggart Colin
Waters Jayden R.
Mooney Gabriel J.
Samuels Dillon J.
Bolden Darius
Porter Matthew C.
Cipolloni Giorgio

Hunsicker Jacob R.

Stanton Sean
Longstreet Sean J.
Dransfield Cole
Powers lan M.
Wickstrum Dennis
Hunter Deion
Scott Collin

Italia Luke
Wagner George

Mcgranaghan Shane D.

Preshong Dalton
Rawa Tommy
Cohen Sam
Schoettle Austin
Rauch Brendan

716946 624
716941 617
811741 592
748065 591
758870 584
716943 571
818352 571
755512 566
819298 535
820186 519
818256 519
748074 518
715433 508
820207 505
799001 501
716942 483
719607 476
748064 469
795219 467
719603 455
758872 448
819127 425
719606 399
753034 396
715434 386
713935 378
758860 342
768719 337

Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Levittown, PA
Martinsburg, PA
Warminster, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Norristown, PA
Aldan, PA
Bristol, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Norristown, PA
Martinsburg, PA
Horsham, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Yardley, PA
Philadelphia, PA
West Chester, PA
Martinsburg, PA
Abington, PA
West Chester, PA
Warminster, PA
Horsham, PA
West Chester, PA
Levittown, PA
Horsham, PA
Horsham, PA
Warminster, PA
Horsham, PA

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 10, U15 Girls, Scratch
Entry Score Hcap From

Team Name

Daloisio Melanie A.

Stawicki Kerri
Given Addyson P.
Brown Caelyn P.
Bolden Aaliyah
Chandler Jaila D.
Lautt Kathy
Stanton Olivia
Gannon Abigail
Trythall Julie G.
Morgan Maddux

814130 592
758859 591
745977 576
758858 573
820187 519
820188 499
820200 474
820206 465
748072 465
719604 449
748066 422

Norristown, PA
Warminster, PA
Glenmoore, PA
Warminster, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Levittown, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Martinsburg, PA
West Chester, PA
Martinsburg, PA

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 10, U18 Bays, Scratch
Entry Score Hcap From

Team Name
Giroux Roman M.
Weiner Ari

Oakes Michael A.
Marraccini Justin
D'angelo Nick J.
Skale Gavin
Dennis Tyler J.
Kehoe Brent A.
Lieber Jeremy
Leslie Steven Il
Perryman Jacob
Goldberg Sam M.
Heck Conner B.
Weisman Elex
Hendrickson Kyle

813509 668
713941 668
820197 655
758866 635
819902 629
762285 628
795172 616
763519 611
716949 610
820184 606
748067 606
715436 604
820209 590
713942 582
736747 582

Eagleville, PA
Horsham, PA
Bristol, PA
Warminster, PA
Chalfont, PA
Morrisville, PA
Southampton, PA
Warminster, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Martinsburg, PA
Horsham, PA
Langhorne, PA
Horsham, PA
Philadelphia, PA

$ 82.00

$ 66.00
Scholarship

$ 154.00
Scholarship

$ 150.00
$ 150.00
$ 82.00
$ 66.00
$ 56.00



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Naselli Brett
Tuite Ryan P.
Mehalchick Nick
Feeney Liam S.
Hanlon Aidan
Mangin Aidan H.
Duffey Troy
Rietzen Ryan J.
Einsig Layton C.
Banach Joey A.
Hayden Logan
Dicicco Matthew A.
Weinberger David
Murdza Joseph
Horne Logan
Quimby Charlie
Stanton lan

Ross Anthony
Weston Robert

743233 579
753598 567
810951 561
810386 551
820208 547
758895 546
747842 539
758865 536
716944 530
788584 520
758862 513
820210 507
758873 478
794983 473
795156 462
713938 450
820205 432
758875 416
715435 380

Levittown, PA
Morrisville, PA
Burlington, NJ
Bristol, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Warminster, PA
Southampton, PA
Warminster, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Langhorne, PA
Warminster, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Warminster, PA
Burlington, NJ
Burlington, NJ
Horsham, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Warminster, PA
Horsham, PA

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 10, U18 Girls, Scratch
Entry Score Hcap From

Team Name
Closs Genevieve

Mcgonigal Kayleina M.

Wolstenholme Shelby
Barnes Amber
Banach Dakota R.
Hess Shayla

Bone Tori G.
Morgan Erin E.

Roth Lisa M.
Munsey Gabriella R.
Ratcliffe Riley P.
Hertz Julia

Lauer Anna
Bartholomai Jadyn T.

748070 692
816817 659
820185 585
820204 556
788583 530
756923 516
715438 506
754445 497
758878 491
813500 473
716945 470
758879 469
745978 454
768507 394

Martinsburg, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Feasterville Trevose, PA
Langhorne, PA
Langhorne, PA
Southamtpon, PA
Horsham, PA
Levittown, PA
Warminster, PA
Norristown, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Warminster, PA
Glenmoore, PA
Levittown, PA

Total Scholaarships for this Event: $1,789.00

Scholarship
$ 123.00
$ 73.00
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